
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34- CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04254213 

r Name of Company 

Sar Exim (International) UK Ltd 

{/We 

Zafar Iqbal, Hunter House, 109 Snakes Lane West, Woodford Green, Essex, IG8 ODY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 27 February 2015 

Signe Date 27 February 2015 

hunter House For Official Use 

109 Snakes Lane West Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Woodford Green 

Essex, IG8 ODY 

—— AI 
Software Supplied by Turnkey C: iter Technology Limited Glasgow upplied by Turnkey Computer Tec! gy 9) 04/03/2015 13 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4,34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Sar Exim (international) UK Ltd 

on the 27 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name AKWILESH CHANDRA Gul+ta 

Signed (0 
5 

Dated 22. wu 



Sar Exim (International) UK Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets - — 

Estimated to 

| 
| 

£ 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Motor Vehicles 

20,800 00 18,000 00 Less due to Finance Company 
10,921 00 Surplus c/d 
7,079 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Office Equipment 

1,300 CO NIL Stock 
205,000 co 50,000 00 Book Debts 
90,216 00 10,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
60,000 00 

Signature (Ad Date 2]. 2.'Y 



een 

Sar. &xum (international) UK Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 February 2015 

A1- Summary of Liabilities ee oo _ 
ee 2a Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 60,000 00 

Liabillties 
Preferential Creditors:- 

NIL 
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 60,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors 

Nit. 
60,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
@ Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 60,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 60,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net praperty where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets avaliable to unsecured creditors 60,000 60 

SURPLUS B/D 7,079 00 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 260,358 05 
Earclays Bank Pic 20,601 94 
Inland Revenue 2,367 87 
Customs & Excise 36,846 44 

320,174 27 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (253,095.27) 

e Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (253,095.27) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 
4,00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (253,096 27) 

Signature (AO Dae 27.2 15 
a 



‘y 

20 vt 
$102 Areniqay 6} 

gy AOUAAIOSU] 
SWO}SND 

9 
BNUZASY 

WH 
tOHO 

28 
£9¢'%, 

ONE 
LAAN 

‘Uopucy 
‘peoy 

uo}sny 
9gz 

‘Jomo 
UO}SNy 

JOO] 
pus 

‘seNUNDSs 
*y AoUaAIOSU| 
